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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 KARTHIKA P S SENKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PALAPPARAMBIL, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR 

SOUTH, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

2 20/01/2026 JOSHY C K P REMBA (MTHR) KARUTHEZHATH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

3 20/01/2026 Aina Johnson Johnson K A (FTHR) Kareethara, Vallathode, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Ezhupunna South P O, 
688537, Aroor

  

4 20/01/2026 George Benedict K Benedict K X (FTHR) Kunnel, Vallathode, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Ezhupunna South P O, 
688537, Aroor

  

5 20/01/2026 AASHIK 
MOHAMMED 

NAVAZ P K (FTHR) POTTATHARA, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID RAHMAN 

ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

KANNIKATTUVELY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

7 20/01/2026 ALEX JIJO JIJO ULAHANNAN 
(FTHR)

6/525, CHIRAKKAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688541, CHERTHALA

  

8 20/01/2026 HELNA P X XAVIER P E (FTHR) 08/116/711 
POLAPPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

9 20/01/2026 JANUS SENTHO JOSEPH SENTHO 
(FTHR)

ONTHIRICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
CHERTHALA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

10 20/01/2026 NIKHIL PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) THUNDIL, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

11 20/01/2026 SHIHAB P S SADIK (FTHR) SHIHAB MANZIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

12 20/01/2026 ROSILY T V XAVIER P E  (HSBN) 8/116-711 
POLAPPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 SHIFANA M S SHAJI M A (FTHR) MUGHAPPIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

KUTHIATHODE P O, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

14 20/01/2026 ANTONY SANTHOSH 
K N 

NICLOUSE K C 
(FTHR)

24/412 -A/UA  
KOLOTHUM VEEDU, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

15 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FARZANA 
K A

THASNI N J (MTHR) NAYILLATH 
COLONY, 

THURAVOOR, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

16 20/01/2026 BINUJA M ASEEF (HSBN) ASIF MANZIL, 
CHANDIROOR 

PALAM, AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

17 20/01/2026 SIVAGANGA 
SREEKANTH

SUJATHA P K (MTHR) KARINGATTU, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERTHALA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

18 20/01/2026 NEJA FATHIMA M S SHAJI M A (FTHR) MUKHAPPIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

KUTHIATHODE P O, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

19 20/01/2026 DEVIKRISHNA P R P T 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

7/67, 
PULIMCHUVATTIL, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688541, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIEZ 
P J 

JABEER K J (FTHR) PANAMKUTTIYIL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

21 20/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA A V M ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VELIYATH, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

22 20/01/2026 THAMIMA AFZAL AFSAL (FTHR) KATTASSERY, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

23 20/01/2026 RAHANA P K KALAM P M (FTHR) ANSHAD MANZIL, 
PARAYAKAD, 
CHERTHALA, 
PARAYAKAD, 
688540, AROOR

  

24 20/01/2026 JOBIN JUSTIN JUSTIN P F (FTHR) PALLIKKATHAYIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 

P O, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

25 20/01/2026 CHRISTINE LIZA MANULAL P S (HSBN) POTHANAKKADAVIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

26 20/01/2026 Thanseel P A Abdhul Rasheed (FTHR) 400 A, Al Noor, Al 
Ameen Road, Aroor, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Alappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 RASAL P S SAKKIR HUSSAIN P 
K (FTHR)

RAMEEZ MANZIL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

28 20/01/2026 V R RAMANI Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) Kannanthara, 
Thozhuthunkal Road, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

29 20/01/2026 SHANIYA K O OUSEPH (FTHR) KURISUNKAL, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

30 20/01/2026 Alraf Rafeeq Rafeeq H (FTHR) Puthuveettilchira, 
Poochakkal, 

Thaikattussery, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

31 20/01/2026 ANISHA RANI S JAYAN K P (HSBN) 06/215A, ARADHANA 
HOUSE, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

32 20/01/2026 SULFI K R MUHAMMED 
HANZEL V M (HSBN)

CHETTINIKARTH, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

33 20/01/2026 REJEENA JAMEEL (HSBN) POKKALIL HOUSE, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

34 20/01/2026 aavani n c chandran (FTHR) nachuparambil, aroor, 
aroor, aroor, 688534, 

cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 ENOSH JOHN 
DAMASIN

GRACY K Y (MTHR) VALLAMCHIRA, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 

P O, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

36 20/01/2026 Keerthana K Krishna Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Pulikkaparambil, 
Thirumala Bhagam, 

Kuthiathode, Thuravoor, 
688540, Kuthiathode

  

37 20/01/2026 SHIJIN JOY joy (FTHR) 17/ 303 
CHAKKALAPARAMBIL, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

38 20/01/2026 Sharun Shibu Shibu P K Sindhu 
(FTHR)

Pozhichira, Pallithode, 
Kuthiyathode, 

Pallithade, 688540, 
Kuthiyathode

  

39 20/01/2026 RAJESH M S SYAMALAN (FTHR) MANTHAZHE  
ANJILIKKADU, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

40 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM T U USMAN (FTHR) THOPPUVELI, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

41 20/01/2026 JAMEEL T K KUNJUMON (FTHR) POKKALIL HOUSE, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

42 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P J 

JALEEL (FTHR) PEEDIKATHARA, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY P O, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

43 20/01/2026 CHANDINI C BABU CHANDRABABU K C 
(FTHR)

KUMARAMANGALATH, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

44 20/01/2026 ANCY MARY A S JOSEPH (HSBN) THARAYIL, 
PARAYAKAD P O, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKAD, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

45 20/01/2026 PRIYA 
UDAYAKUMAR

UDAYAKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

VALLAMPURAYIL, 
KANNUKULANGARA 
ROAD, EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

46 20/01/2026 BENNET M J M X JOSEPH  (FTHR) 3/326 
MULAKKAYATH, 

KOTTAPURAM 
ROAD, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

47 20/01/2026 V J MOHAMMED 
JIFNAS 

T K JAMEEL (FTHR) POKKALIL HOUSE, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

48 20/01/2026 Albin Sebi Mathew Sebi Mathew (FTHR) Thottappally, 
Valamangalam North, 

Thuravoor South, 
Thuravoor, 688532, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ziyaan M Mubarak P E (FTHR) Mubarak Manzil, 
Nadvath Nagar, 

Arookutty, Nadvath 
Nagar, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

50 20/01/2026 VISWESWARAN S SUNNY K (FTHR) MANAPPURATHU, 
MANAPPURAM, 

THYCATTUSSERY, 
MANAPPURAM P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

51 20/01/2026 ANANDU S SURESH S (FTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

52 20/01/2026 YADHAV KRISHNA T 
B 

BABU T P (FTHR) 228, Shmashaanam 
Road, Aroor, Aroor, 
688534, Cherthala

  

53 20/01/2026 Prarthana K Krishna Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Pulikkaparambil, 
Thirumala Bhagam, 

Kuthiathode, Thuravoor, 
688540, Kuthiathode

  

54 20/01/2026 RAMABAI A 
RAMACAHANDRAN 

NAIK (HSBN)

PAZHUMADAOM, 
ULAVAIPU, 

THAIKATTUSSERY, 
ULAVAIPU P O, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

55 20/01/2026 NEVIN VARGHESE VARGHESE O (FTHR) CHENCHERI 
KUNNATH, 

THURAVOOR, 
CHERTHALA, 

THURAVOOR P O, 
688532, CHERTHALA

  

56 20/01/2026 Aswathy S Nair Shaji (FTHR) Vellanji Madam, 
Eramalloor, Ezhupunna, 

Eramalloor, 688537, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

57 20/01/2026 NOUFAL T N NOUSHAD T K (FTHR) THANA PARAMBIL, 
PULLAMUKKU, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, AROOR

  

58 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ziyaan M Mubarak P E (FTHR) Mubarak Manzil, 
Nadvath Nagar, 

Arookutty, Nadvath 
Nagar, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

59 20/01/2026 RAZIYA MAJEED (HSBN) 4/225A DHARUL 
IHZAN, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

60 20/01/2026 ASLAM K M MUJEEB U (FTHR) KUNNELPARAMBIL, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

61 20/01/2026 ULLAS CHELLAPPANACHARI 
(FTHR)

PARVATHI NIVAS, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

62 20/01/2026 SALY ANTONY ANTONY (HSBN) THEKKEVELIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

MANAPPURAM, 
688526, AROOR

  

63 20/01/2026 George Antony (FTHR) Chirayil, Eramalloor, 
Ezhupunna, Eramalloor, 

688537, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

64 20/01/2026 FAHAD T N NOUFAL T N (FTHR) THANA PARAMBIL, 
PULLAMUKKU, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, AROOR

  

65 20/01/2026 SIBGHATHULLAH P 
N 

NAVAS (FTHR) PALAPPARAMBIL, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

66 20/01/2026 Shivani T S Rajani N (MTHR) Thayyil house, 
Valamangalam, 

Thuravoor, 
Valamangalam, 688532, 

Cherthala

  

67 20/01/2026 RUKIYA MAJEED (HSBN) 05/315 SHAMEER 
MANZIL, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

68 20/01/2026 NEELIMA S SAKTHIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

NIKHIL BHAVAN, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

69 20/01/2026 Akhil P B Babu R (FTHR) 65, Krishnabhavanam, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam P O, 
688570, Cherthala

  

70 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA A EMADUDHEEN I A 
(HSBN)

IRFAN MANZIL, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

71 20/01/2026 C M Fathima Nasreen Mohammed Sani C A 
(FTHR)

Chenjalil, Nadvath 
Nagar, Arookutty, 

Nadvath Nagar, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

72 20/01/2026 ANANTHU ULLAS ULLAS (FTHR) PARVATHY NIVAS, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

73 20/01/2026 ASHLY ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) THEKKEVELIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUSSERRY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

MANAPPURAM, 
688526, AROOR

  

74 20/01/2026 VARSHA VINAYAN VINAYAN (FTHR) PUTHEN NIKARTH,
15/26A, Chandiroor, 
AROOR, Chandiroor, 

688537, Cherthala

  

75 20/01/2026 VYSAKH U V VIJAYAN (FTHR) 18 / 236  
UDUMBUCHIRA, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

76 20/01/2026 camalious n a achampi (FTHR) njarakkathara, aroor, 
aroor, aroor, 688534, 

cherthala

  

77 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FADHAL T N

NOUSHAD NOUFAL 
(FTHR)

THANA PARAMBIL, 
PILLAMUKK, 

AROOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

78 20/01/2026 FASLU RAHMAN P M MOHAMMED RAFI P 
M (FTHR)

POLASSERIL, 
NALPATHENNESWARAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 688526, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

79 20/01/2026 jovin PETER vinod c p (FTHR) chiramel, aroor, aroor, 
aroor, 688534, cherthala

  

80 20/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan K R Ramachandra Babu P K 
(FTHR)

Kadavilparambil, 
Multipurpose Road, 
Aroor, Aroor P O, 
688534, Cherthala

  

81 20/01/2026 ASWIN JOSEPH K J JOSEPH N K (FTHR) KURISHINKAL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

AROOR P O, 688534, 
CHERTHALA

  

82 20/01/2026 MARY V J JOSEPH (FTHR) LITTLE FLOWER 
CONVENT, 

MANAPPURAM, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
MANAPPURAM P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

83 20/01/2026 INDIRAKUMARI SASSY T K (HSBN) THAITHARANIKARTHIL, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

84 20/01/2026 NEZIYA C N NIZAR C H (FTHR) CHANIPPARAMBIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

KUTHIATHODE P O, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

85 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAZ 
K M 

MAJEED K M (FTHR) KURIYAPPILLY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

86 20/01/2026 Aashna A Suresh Ambili (MTHR) Kuttittuparambil, 
Valamangalam, 

Thuravoor, 
Valamangalam, 688532, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

87 20/01/2026 GAYATHRI U V VIJAYAN (FTHR) 18/ 236 
UDUMBUCHIRA, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

88 20/01/2026 SHEHINA SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) 06/354, PULITHARA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

89 20/01/2026 SHANI SHAJAHAN JITHIN MAJEED 
(HSBN)

JITHIN MANZIL, 
APPOLA KAVALA, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 

ULAVAIPU P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

90 20/01/2026 SASSY T K KUNJAPPAN N V 
(FTHR)

THAITHARANIKARTHIL, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

91 20/01/2026 AFIYATH C A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

CHANDRATHARALINIKARTH, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

92 20/01/2026 ROSE MARY JUDA 
THADEVOSE 

MANU AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

PALEKKATTUCHIRA, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

93 20/01/2026 AADARSH ULLAS (FTHR) PARVATHY NIVAS, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

94 20/01/2026 SHINAMMA C A JOY (HSBN) 3/759E, 
KUTTIPPURATH, 

AROOR, AROOR P O, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

95 20/01/2026 ATHIRA K R SUJITH P S (HSBN) PANDOTHUKARI, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

96 20/01/2026 M S RASEENA HASHIM V E (HSBN) PULLUTTUSSERI, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

97 20/01/2026 NIYAS C N NIZAR C H (FTHR) CHANIPPARAMBIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

KUTHIATHODE P O, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

98 20/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN ABDUL AJMAL 
(HSBN)

KALLIDUM 
KADAVIL, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

99 20/01/2026 Sajmal M S Sudheer (FTHR) 451,Mangalasseri, 
Vaduthala jetty, 

Arookutty, Vaduthala 
jetty, 688535, Cherthala

  

100 20/01/2026 SULFIYA T A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NIKARTHIL HOUSE, 
BANGLAVU ROAD, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

101 20/01/2026 AFREENA K A K H ANWAR (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEEDU, 
NEAR HAYATH 
JUMA MASJID, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM 
P O, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

102 20/01/2026 SABITHA MANAF MANAF A A (HSBN) AMBALATHIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

103 20/01/2026 ALIYA C A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

CHANDRATHARA 
NIKARTH, 

CHANDIROOR, 
AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

104 20/01/2026 DELNA K A C V ANTONY (FTHR) KARUTHEZHATH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

105 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH D R 

RAFEEK D M (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

106 20/01/2026 ATHUL N J JOHNY (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
THAZHUPPU, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKAD, 
688540, AROOR

  

107 20/01/2026 AMBILI SURESH SURESH R (HSBN) 91, KARYAKUZHY 
NIVARTH, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

108 20/01/2026 Sayana B S Rejitha (MTHR) Blath, Valamangalam, 
Thuravoor, 

valamangalam, 688532, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

109 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES A S 

SHAJIR P A (FTHR) AYYANADU, NEAR 
MILMA FACTORY, 

THURAVOOR 
THEKKU, 

THURAVOOR, 
688532, CHERTHALA

  

110 20/01/2026 ALTHAF KABEER KABEER (FTHR) 07/126-96 KUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

111 20/01/2026 SAMIA HANNA N M MUJEEB N P (FTHR) ZAHARANI 
MANSION, 

CHANDIROOR, 
AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

112 20/01/2026 SREYA SHINE SHINE KUMAR K A 
(FTHR)

KADEPPARAMBIL, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY P O, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

113 20/01/2026 ALFIN PETER Peter (FTHR) KADAVUNGAL, 
PUTHANCHANTHA, 

THURAVOOR 
THEKKU, 

THURAVOOR 
SOUTH, 688532, 

CHERTHALA

  

114 20/01/2026 NEJMA M JALEEL M (HSBN) PERINGATTU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

115 20/01/2026 ABHIRAG P C CHANDRAN (FTHR) VADASSERI 
NIKARTH, 

NADUVATH NAGAR, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADUVATH NAGAR 
P O, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  

116 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AKBAR 
T L 

LATHEEF V M (FTHR) THEKKE 
VATTAKUTTITHARA, 

CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

117 20/01/2026 AMRITHA M S SANTHOSH T V 
(FTHR)

Mankoottathil, 
MANAPPURAM, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
MANAPPURAM, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

118 20/01/2026 John Makothakat John Lal Makothakat 
(FTHR)

121/C/18, Makothakat, 
Village Office Road, 

Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

119 20/01/2026 FAHAD J JALEEL M (FTHR) PERINGATTU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

120 20/01/2026 SAJAN T K THILAKAN T K 
(FTHR)

CHULLITHARA 
NIKARTHIL, 

CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

121 20/01/2026 SHIFA J JALEEL M (FTHR) PERINGATTU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

122 20/01/2026 DIYA NAZAR NAZAR C H (FTHR) MULAKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

CHANDIROOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

123 20/01/2026 EMAL XAVIER K B BILBY MARTIN K J 
(FTHR)

24/ 107 
KADAPURATH 

THAYIL, AROOR, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

124 20/01/2026 VISHNUPRASAD V VENUGOPAL (FTHR) 214, VISHNU NIVAS, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

125 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

RASHEED (FTHR) VELEEPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

AROOR

  

126 20/01/2026 BIBINA DAS DASAN (FTHR) B BHAVAN, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

127 20/01/2026 SHABNA MOHAMED 
M 

SAJEEB 
YOUSUFKHAN 

(HSBN)

9/68 Tharayil, 
Pattukulangara, 
Kuthiyathode, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

128 20/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR V B BABU (FTHR) MUTTATHIL 
COLONY, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

129 20/01/2026 Manjusree Rajappan Malathy Rajappan 
(MTHR)

287.Thattamparambuveli.Pallippuram.PO, 
Koppuzha Kavumkal 
Road, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

130 20/01/2026 Saranya.S Sasi Sasi Narayanan (FTHR) Thattaparambilchira.Pallippuram.PO, 
Koppuzha Kavumkal 
Road, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

131 20/01/2026 JISHA THOMAS K C THOMAS (FTHR) PUTHEN 
KOYIPPARAMBIL, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERTHALA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

132 20/01/2026 HARICHANDANA S SHIJUMON M K 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

133 20/01/2026 ANAS M K KHADER (FTHR) MENANTHARA, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTYY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

134 20/01/2026 Joseph Varghese Varghese Chacko 
(FTHR)

Cherkattuthara, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

135 20/01/2026 SHIRNAMOL S SHAMEER (FTHR) NADUVILAPARAMBU, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

136 20/01/2026 SRUTHI N R RAMANAN (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
CHAPAKADAVU, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

137 20/01/2026 MARFIYA BEEGOM B BASHEER (FTHR) MARFIYA MANZIL, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

KALAVAMKODAM, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

138 20/01/2026 ANJELY P SARATH R (HSBN) VELIPARAMBIL, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM 

P O, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

139 20/01/2026 Ganesh R Nair REMADEVI M (MTHR) 03/457D 
SARASWATHY 

BHAVAN, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR 

THEKKU, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

140 20/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA S SIJI P B (FTHR) PANDIYALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANNAPURAM, 
THURAVOOR 

THEKKU, 
PALLITHODU, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

141 20/01/2026 ARCHANA BIJU BIJU MON S (FTHR) 5/15A, Poochakkal, 
Thaikattussery, 

POOCHAKKAL P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

142 20/01/2026 AVINASH S SURESH KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGATTU, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

143 20/01/2026 Sreya Suresh Kumar Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Padinjare Kunnath, 
Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

144 20/01/2026 DEVIKA J M JAYAN V (FTHR) MURIKKINGAL 
PUTHUVAL 
NIKARTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

145 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZUHARA N 

NOUSHAD M K 
(FTHR)

SUHARA MANZIL, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

146 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFAS 
S 

SHAMEER (FTHR) NADUVILA 
PARAMBU, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

147 20/01/2026 SEENATHU SHAJI (HSBN) ELLITHAZHE, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

148 20/01/2026 JAYANTHI P R SHAIJU (HSBN) KALATHIL KIZAKKE 
NIKARTH, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

149 20/01/2026 MARIYAMMA T JOHN (HSBN) THARAYIL, 
PARAYAKAD, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKAD, 
688540, AROOR

  

150 20/01/2026 AMAL K L LAIJU K R (FTHR) KUNNUTHARA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

151 20/01/2026 ABHIKRISHNA P T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

PALATHARA, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

152 20/01/2026 Adithyan A Anilkumar U M (FTHR) Unniyezhathukari, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

153 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYAZ 
K M 

MOOSA V A (FTHR) KATTIPPARAMBIL, 
PONPURAM MASJID, 

CHERTHALA, 
PARAYAKAD, 
688540, AROOR

  

154 20/01/2026 Abin V B Biju V P (FTHR) Vadakke Elavunkal, 
Vadakke Elavunkal, 

Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam P O, 
688570, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

155 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK P PRAMOD P M (FTHR) PUTHANTHARA, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM 

P O, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

156 20/01/2026 PRABHA VAVA (FTHR) 06/80 
KARIKKAPARAMBIL, 
PATTUKULANGARA, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

157 20/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) 7/ 43-C  
ULLADATHOPPIL 
HOUSE, AROOR, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

158 20/01/2026 AKHIL SATHEESAN Satheesan A G (FTHR) Anjilikkattuveli, 
Manappuram, 
Thycattussery, 

Manappuram, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

159 20/01/2026 UTHAMAN P K CHEERAMMA T 
(MTHR)

THIRUNILATHARAKALAM, 
ANJILIKADU, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

160 20/01/2026 ARYASREE A DINESHAN N K 
(FTHR)

ANUSREE 
BHAVANAM, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

161 20/01/2026 RAJI S AJAYAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

7/43-C 
ULLADATHOPPIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

162 20/01/2026 Alfiya C S Saleem C H (FTHR) Cheruppedath House, 
Vaduthala jetty, 

Arookutty, Vaduthala 
jetty, 688535, Cherthala

  

163 20/01/2026 ATHIRA A K ANURUDHAN M 
(FTHR)

KOCHUMANCHADITHARA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

164 20/01/2026 MICHAEL K F FRANCIS (FTHR) KANIYAPARAMBUNIKARTH, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

165 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
N H

MUHAMMED 
HASHIM N K (FTHR)

NAZAR MANZIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

166 20/01/2026 FATHIMA A U MUHAMMED 
FIRDOUS (HSBN)

VADAKKE ONJALIL, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADVATH NAGAR P 
O, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  

167 20/01/2026 JYOTHISH JAYAN JAYAKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

VAKKATTU 
NIKARTH, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM 
P O, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  

168 20/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA P S SHYJU P K (FTHR) PUTHANKADU 
THEKKECHIRA, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

169 20/01/2026 RIYANA NIJAS NIJAS (FTHR) KOCHUVALAYANAD, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

170 20/01/2026 Anakha S Pillai Satheesan P S (FTHR) 5/596 Sivanandabhavan, 
Palliyarakkavu 

Madavana Road, Aroor, 
Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

171 20/01/2026 ANTONY T S SALY ANTONY 
(WIFE)

THEKKEVELIYIL 
HOUSE, 

TAHIKATTUSSERY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

MANAPPURAM, 
688526, AROOR

  

172 20/01/2026 aswin n p purushothaman (FTHR) nanattu nikarthil, aroor, 
aroor, aroor, 688534, 

cherthala

  

173 20/01/2026 ANANDU SATHEESH Satheesan A G (FTHR) Anjilikkattuveli, 
Manappuram, 
Thycattussery, 

Manappuram, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

174 20/01/2026 Fathima Shahana C N Shafeek B (HSBN) 04/ 438 Shafeek Manzil, 
Thrichattukulam, 

Panavally, 
Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

175 20/01/2026 ADARSH K S SUNI K T (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
'PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

176 20/01/2026 Negha S Sija P S (MTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Puthanpurayil, 
Perumbalam, 

Perumbalam P O, 
688570, Cherthala

  

177 20/01/2026 Sijimol M Varghese (HSBN) Cherukattuthara, 
Thirunalloor, Cherthala, 
Thirunalloor, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

178 20/01/2026 Mary Shini Peter Shajan (HSBN) KURISINKAL HOUSE, 
PANDIPPARAMP 
ROAD, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

179 20/01/2026 MEERA K 
KUNJUMON

SULABHA P T (MTHR) MANUTHARA, 
PALLITHODE, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PALLITHODE, 688540, 

CHERTHALA

  

180 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI AJITH AJITHKUMAR N S 
(FTHR)

NEDUMHCHIRAYIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

181 20/01/2026 NAZRIN NAZAR MUJAHID M (HSBN) MUJAHID MANZIL, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

182 20/01/2026 Yedukrishnan K R Rajeevan K R (FTHR) Kalikurumbanthara, 
Palliyarakkavu 

Madavana Road, Aroor, 
Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

183 20/01/2026 Jos Raphael Marceline (FTHR) Vaniyappilli, 
Ammanezham Road, 

Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

184 20/01/2026 ALFRED LOUIS LOUIS A D (FTHR) ARANAKKALPPADAM, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

185 20/01/2026 aldrin c a alby c a (FTHR) chalara, aroor, aroor, 
aroor, 688534, cherthala

  

186 20/01/2026 Nadeem Shervan P S Mohammed Shareef P 
M (FTHR)

Thunduchira, Nadvath 
Nagar, Arookutty, 

Nadvath Nagar, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

187 20/01/2026 Sairamol Y Kulusumma (MTHR) Kothuvallychira, 
Thrichattukulam, 

Panavally, 
Thrichattukulam, 
688526, cherthala

  

188 20/01/2026 Varghese K B Gracy (WIFE) Kalakkezhath, 
Chandiroor, Aroor, 

Chandiroor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

189 20/01/2026 BINSHAD N A ASHRAF (FTHR) NANGANATTU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

190 20/01/2026 RAJEENA J SHIHAB M U (HSBN) MOOLAMPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

AROOR P O, 688534, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

191 20/01/2026 JOJI JOSEPH JOSEPH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

THURUMBUKATTU 
VALIYIL, 

THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 

688528, CHERTHALA

  

192 20/01/2026 Harikrishnan K R Rajeevan K R (FTHR) Kalikurumbanthara, 
Palliyarakkavu 

Madavana Road, Aroor, 
Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

193 20/01/2026 NIBINSHAD ASHRAF (FTHR) NANGANATTU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

194 20/01/2026 JOYAL SENTHO JOSEPH SENTHO 
(FTHR)

ONTHIRICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERTHALA, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

195 20/01/2026 JISHA S PRAJEESH M V 
(HSBN)

245 B, 
KUNNUPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, AROOR P O, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

196 20/01/2026 MEENAKSHY S 
VINOD 

VINOD D (FTHR) CHITTE NIKARTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

197 20/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam N A Anees N K (FTHR) Nedumchira Kalathil, 
Nadvath Nagar, 

Arookutty, Nadvath 
Nagar P O, 688535, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

198 20/01/2026 ALBERT LOUIS LOUIS (FTHR) ARANAKKALPADAM, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

199 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISWI 
SAAHIL P J 

ABDUL JABBAR P M 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KOLATTUPARMBU, 

AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADVATH NAGAR, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

200 20/01/2026 HARISHANKARAN U UTHAMAN P K 
(FTHR)

THIRUNILATHARAKALAM, 
ANJILIKADU, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

201 20/01/2026 NOUFAL P N NOUSHAD (FTHR) PADINJARE CHIRA, 
PANAVALLY, 
CHERTHALA, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
AROOR

  

202 20/01/2026 KRISHNA UTHAMAN UTHAMAN (FTHR) VALLAMKUNNATH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

203 20/01/2026 Vaishnav Pradeep Sindhu (MTHR) Vaishnavam, 
Valamangalam, 

Thuravoor, 
Valamangalam, 688532, 

Cherthala

  

204 20/01/2026 SATHYAN K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) SURYAS BHAVAN, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

205 20/01/2026 SREENANDANA 
AJITH

AJITH KUMAR N S 
(FTHR)

NEDUMCHIRAYIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

206 20/01/2026 CARMEL MARIYA 
FELEESHYA 

STALIN K A (FTHR) KUTHUKATTU, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

207 20/01/2026 JOEL GEORGE GEORGE ANTONY 
(FTHR)

THURUMBUKATTU, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 

688528, CHERTHALA

  

208 20/01/2026 RAJANASREE U UTHAMAN P K 
(FTHR)

THIRUNILATHARA, 
ANJILIKADU, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

209 20/01/2026 Soofiya Sulthana Mohammed Shafi V M 
(HSBN)

Velamparambil, 
Thrichattukulam, 

Panavally, 
Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

210 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA FIROS P K (FTHR) PUNNATHARA 
CHIRA, NADUVATH 

NAGAR P O, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADUVATH NAGAR 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

211 20/01/2026 VISHNU PRAMOD SUSHAMA V S 
(MTHR)

VELIPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

AROOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 Shaijamol Sajimon (HSBN) 146 Thekkeponpurath, 
Manappuram, 

Thaikattussery, 
Manappuram, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

213 20/01/2026 Farheen Naseema 
Manzil Rafeeque

Rafeek V H (FTHR) Naseema Manzil, 
Panavally, Panavally, 

Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

214 20/01/2026 SANKARLAL 
DEVAKANTH 

ANEESH S (FTHR) KIZHAKKE THOPPIL, 
MANAPPURAM, 

THAIKATTUSSERY, 
MANAPPURAM, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

215 20/01/2026 Devika Biju Biju (FTHR) Thaiveettil Nikarth, 
Thirunalloor, Cherthala, 
Thirunalloor, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

216 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES SALIM K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
CHIRAYIL, 

NADVATH NAGAR, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADVATH NAGAR P 
O, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  

217 20/01/2026 ANEESHKUMAR MADHUSUDHANAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTUPURATHU, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

218 20/01/2026 SIBI V B Biju V P (FTHR) Vadakke Elavunkal, 
Vadakke Elavunkal, 

Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam P O, 
688570, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

219 20/01/2026 SREEDEVI P G PRAKASAN B (HSBN) 03/235, 
GEETHABHAVANAM, 
RED STAR GROUND 

ROAD, 
PALLIPPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

220 20/01/2026 SELSA MATHEW JIMMI JOSEPH (HSBN) LAYIPPALLIL, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 

688528, CHERTHALA

  

221 20/01/2026 SANDRA OUSEPH OUSEPH K J (FTHR) KURISINKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

222 20/01/2026 RIYA ANN RENY RENY JOSEPH (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
THITTAMEL, 

CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR P O, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

223 20/01/2026 Sreerag S Sarju V (FTHR) Mayoori, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikkulam North, 
Kanichukulangara, 
688582, Cherthala

  

224 20/01/2026 AKSHAY B BIJU R (FTHR) CHETTUKADAVIL, 
MANAPPURAM, 

THAIKATTUSSERY, 
MANAPPURAM, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

225 20/01/2026 Muhammed shafi M 
shaji

Shaji M M (FTHR) 812, chandiroor p, o 
vettukadavu road, 
Aroor, chandiroor, 

688537, Aroor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

226 20/01/2026 ANNA SREYA SHAJI V A (FTHR) VALLAMCHIRA, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

227 20/01/2026 DEEPTHI JOSY JOSY K AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

KOCHUTHARA, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 

P O, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

228 20/01/2026 REETHA AFINA 
GLADINANT 

SANDHYAV (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
PALLITHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE P O, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  

229 20/01/2026 NAHAS A I ISMAYIL (FTHR) ASARIPARAMBIL, 
NADUVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADUVATH NAGAR 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

230 20/01/2026 Mary Aleena Victoria A G (MTHR) Choolakkal 
Dusamparambu, 

Chandiroor, Aroor, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

231 20/01/2026 Rizwana T A Abdul Razak (FTHR) 167,Thekkeyittikunnat, 
Nadvath Nagar, 

Arookutty, Nadvath 
Nagar, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

232 20/01/2026 Devanand R M Reji (FTHR) mavelithara, thuravoor 
south, thuravoor, 

thuravoor, 688532, 
cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

233 20/01/2026 Shahina Mol M shaji Shaji M M (FTHR) 812, chandiroor p, o 
vettukadavu road, 
Aroor, chandiroor, 

688537, Aroor

  

234 20/01/2026 Aiswarya Sasi Sasi KK (FTHR) Aiswarya Nivas, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  

235 20/01/2026 SANOOJA 
FUNAGASDARUGE 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) VADAKKE 
KUNNAMPARAMBIL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

236 20/01/2026 Victoria A G Joseph Jolly (HSBN) Choolakkal 
Dusamparambu, 

Chandiroor, Aroor, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

237 20/01/2026 Muhammed Razal T N Jaseela (MTHR) 99 Thunduchira, 
Poochakkal, 

Thaikattussery, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

238 20/01/2026 ALWIN K KURIAN KURIAN V (FTHR) 10/494-D, KIZHAKKE 
KOTTARATHIL, 
THIRUNALLUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
THIRUNALLUR, 

688541, CHERTHALA

  

239 20/01/2026 TEENU REMESAN 
Remesan

Remesan 
Kunchupanicker (FTHR)

403.Kochuvely.Pallippuram.PO, 
Koppuzha Kavumkal 
Road, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

240 20/01/2026 VISHNU BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KOCHUPURAKKAL, 
Chandiroor, AROOR, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

241 20/01/2026 vighnesh D jyothimol D (MTHR) kollattuthara,near sngm 
college, valamangalam 
south p .o, thuravoor, 
valamangalam south, 

688532, cherthala

  

242 20/01/2026 CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR P K

KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PULLUVELIKKAL, 
THAZHUPPU, 

KUTHIYATHODE, 
PARAYAKAD P O, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

243 20/01/2026 PRASANNA I AJAYAN (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 
688537, AROOR

  

244 20/01/2026 Harsha Pramod Pramod K (FTHR) Kothavattathu, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  

245 20/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar Purushothaman (FTHR) Sreepadam, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

246 20/01/2026 SAMUEL JOSEPH SIBIKUTN M J (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

247 20/01/2026 BEEBA.V.S Ananthu K Mohan 
(HSBN)

Kayikkara Nikarth, 
Kayikkara, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Ezhupunna South, 
688537, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

248 20/01/2026 VENU PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

NIKARTHIL, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM 

P O, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

249 20/01/2026 AFSAL V H Hashim S (FTHR) Vadakke Elavunkal, 
Muslim pally Road, 

Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam P O, 
688570, Cherthala

  

250 20/01/2026 NEHA AJAYAN AJAYAN (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 
688537, AROOR

  

251 20/01/2026 AKHIL K R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHARACHIRA, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

252 20/01/2026 JOSEPH Jolly GEORGE C C (FTHR) Choolakkal 
Dusamparambu, 

Chandiroor, Aroor, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

253 20/01/2026 RAHID R A ABIDA C K (MTHR) RAHID MANZIL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

254 20/01/2026 Aiswarya Shibu Shibu N G (FTHR) Nikarathil, Chandiroor, 
Aroor, Chandiroor, 
688534, Cherthala

  

255 20/01/2026 Anuja Jayakumar Jayakumar (FTHR) Kollamparambil, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

256 20/01/2026 Veena Lakshmi K S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Sreepadam, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

257 20/01/2026 SEBASTIAN 
VARGHESE 

PHILOMINA (MTHR) VALAYIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

258 20/01/2026 ANUMOL RAJESH (HSBN) NIKARTHIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

259 20/01/2026 SUNITHA VENU (HSBN) NIKARTHIL, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THIRUMALABHAGOM 

P O, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

260 20/01/2026 ANOOP K R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHARACHIRA, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

261 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOONUS P S 

SALEEM P A (FTHR) PADINJARE 
OOTTUKULAM, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

262 20/01/2026 HYMA PETER PETER (FTHR) KADAVUNKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALIITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

263 20/01/2026 Alsuha Fathima A Kabeer (FTHR) Maravattikkal, 
Parayakadu, 

Kuthiyathode, 
Parayakadu, 688540, 

Cherthala

  

264 20/01/2026 Anju T V Mithun P V (HSBN) Poovathunkal, 
Thuravoor Thekku, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
688532, Cherthala

  

265 20/01/2026 SHANU K S SIVADAS (FTHR) KUDAKUTHUMTHARA, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

266 20/01/2026 PRAJITH P P PUSHKARAN (FTHR) Pulikkolichira, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor South, 
688532, Cherthala

  

267 20/01/2026 ALPHA JOHN V JOHN (FTHR) VALIYAVEETIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

268 20/01/2026 SIMNA FASALUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

ANSAR MANZIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

269 20/01/2026 Nisha Salamujeen J (HSBN) Salam Manzil, 
Kuthiathode, 

Kuthiathode, Thuravoor, 
688532, Aroor

  

270 20/01/2026 ANUSREE V S Sugathan V L (FTHR) 244, Shmashaanam 
Road, Aroor, Aroor, 
688534, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

271 20/01/2026 Sharamol M Suma (MTHR) Valekkattu Chira, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  

272 20/01/2026 RINCY KUDILINGAL ROY XAVIER (HSBN) OONATTU HOUSE, 
Kailasam, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Ezhupunna South, 
688537, Cherthala

  

273 20/01/2026 Shamina K K Kareem P P (FTHR) 7/157, Newsouth 
Boatjetty, Perumpalam, 
Perumpalam, 688570, 

Cherthala

  

274 20/01/2026 Mubaris Latheef E Sajida (MTHR) tharayil house, 
Kuthiathode, 
kuthiathode, 

kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

275 20/01/2026 Adithya Sarma P Parameswaran Moosath 
V (FTHR)

Valavanattillom, 
Thuravoor, Kuthiathode, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  

276 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZ JASMIN SHAJI 
(MTHR)

VADAKKATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PANAKKATHARA, 
KOMBANAMURI 

JUNCTION, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

277 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RUFSIYA 

FASALUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

ANSAR MANZIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

278 20/01/2026 ANEEVA ANTONY RINCI (MTHR) 292, Poojappura Road, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

279 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK 
SHANAVAS 

V N SHANAVAS 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHURUTHIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

280 20/01/2026 Liya Lal Chenthamara (MTHR) 6/142, Mukkam, 
Perumpalam, 

Perumpalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

281 20/01/2026 NEETHUMOL P B BIJU DASAN (HSBN) VADAKKE 
CHAKKANATT, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

282 20/01/2026 Samvrutha Sajeev Sajeev R (FTHR) Savidham, Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

283 20/01/2026 LUBAIBA JABEEN ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

EKKACHANTAKATH 
VEEDU, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

284 20/01/2026 ASWIN V L LALAN V K (FTHR) 268, Poojappura Road, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

285 20/01/2026 Vineetha V S Sathyavrathan E K 
(FTHR)

394, Arookutty, 
Arookutty, Vaduthala 

Jetty, 688535, Cherthala

  

286 20/01/2026 varunlal p purushan k c (FTHR) KANDETHARA, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

287 20/01/2026 KAMALAMMA CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PULLUVELIKKAL, 
THAZHUPPU, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKAD P O, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

288 20/01/2026 ASWIN K J JOHNY K V (FTHR) KAITHODY, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

289 20/01/2026 STEPHY RAPHAEL JANCY (MTHR) KALATHIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

290 20/01/2026 SAFWANA V A ABDUL ASHARAF V 
K (FTHR)

VELIYIL VMK 
RESIDENCE, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

KUTHIATHODE P O, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

291 20/01/2026 AKASH K G GOPAKUMAR (FTHR) KOCHUTHATTAPARAMBU 
COLONY, 

THURAVOOR, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

292 20/01/2026 Umarul Farooqu K K Hassan (FTHR) Kothippanackal, 
Eramalloor, Ezhupunna, 

Eramalloor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

293 20/01/2026 HUSAIBA SHAMSU (HSBN) PADATHARA HOUSE, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

294 20/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam P A Habeeb (FTHR) 356, Darul Salam, 
Chandiroor P O, Aroor, 

Chandiroor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

295 20/01/2026 Saifudheen S Siddique (FTHR) 4/670A Shifa Manzil, 
Manappuram, 

Thaikattussery, 
Manappuram, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

296 20/01/2026 LINTA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN K V 
(FTHR)

6/595, KURISUNKAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688541, CHERTHALA

  

297 20/01/2026 Hari Govind S Pai Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) Kudakuthum Parampil, 
Aroor, Aroor, Aroor, 

688534, Cherthala

  

298 20/01/2026 Mintu Manoj Manoj Benson (FTHR) Srampical, Pallithode, 
Kuthiathode, Pallithode, 

688540, Cherthala

  

299 20/01/2026 SISIRA K M MADHU (FTHR) KAYIPPURATH, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

300 20/01/2026 SUBANA SULAIMAN SUJIRA SULAIMAN 
(MTHR)

NIZAR VILLA, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

301 20/01/2026 ATHIRA PRAKASH JAYAKRISHNAN C K 
(HSBN)

CHATHANAD, 
PARAYAKADU, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

PARAYAKADU P O, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY SEBASTIAN K V 
(HSBN)

6/595, 
KURISHUNKAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688541, CHERTHALA

  

303 20/01/2026 Nivya K O Ouseph (FTHR) Kalathil, Pallithode, 
Kuthiathode, Pallithode, 

688540, Cherthala

  

304 20/01/2026 VIMAL S D S D Mini (MTHR) SREESOUDHAM, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

305 20/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNAN Sunil Kumar A G 
(FTHR)

Anjilikkattuveli, 
Manappuram, 
Thycattussery, 

Manappuram, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

306 20/01/2026 Seyd Muhammed K M Musthafa K K (FTHR) Kothippanackal, 
Eramalloor, Ezhupunna, 

Eramalloor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

307 20/01/2026 SRUTHI FRANCIS FRANCIS P J (FTHR) Poopadikandathil, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna P O, 
688537, Cherthala

  

308 20/01/2026 SANITHA M K SHAMEER (HSBN) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

309 20/01/2026 Rahul V R Ravi (FTHR) Vadathalaveli, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

310 20/01/2026 Malavika Kaviraj 
Kavithalayam

Kaviraj Kavithalayam 
(FTHR)

Kavithalayam, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathod, 688533, 
Aroor

  

311 20/01/2026 Adithyan Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Kaipolil Lekshamveedu 
Colony, Valamangalam, 

Thuravoor, 
Valamangalam South, 

688532, Cherthala

  

312 20/01/2026 Shajeermon K K Kabeer (FTHR) Kannattuveli, 
Thevarvattom, 
Thycattussery, 

Poochakkal, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

313 20/01/2026 ATHUL R RAJESH V (FTHR) VANAJA NILAYAM, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

314 20/01/2026 HARSHA P T P T JAYA (MTHR) PANDOTH 
PUTHUVAL 

NIKARTH, Ezhupunna, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

688537, Cherthala

  

315 20/01/2026 Ajithamol K A 
Kavithalayam

Kaviraj Kavithalayam 
(HSBN)

Kavithalayam, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathod, 688533, 
Aroor

  

316 20/01/2026 Avin Antony ANTONY LOPEZ 
(FTHR)

KAPPAMMOOTTIL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

317 20/01/2026 ALEENA JACOB SAJIN JOSE (HSBN) ALUMCHUVATTILUSHUS,, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

318 20/01/2026 Aakash T Salim Vilsy (MTHR) Thundiparambil House, 
Kolathussery,  Ward 9, 
Ezhupunna, Eramalloor, 

Eramalloor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

319 20/01/2026 Ramesh K S Somasekharakkurupp 
(FTHR)

Kanakkasseril, 
Kudapuram Road  Ward 

7, Ezhupunna, 
Eramalloor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

320 20/01/2026 JESLET TESSA JOJI JOJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

578, PALLIPPURAM 
KALATHIL TEMPLE 

ROAD, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688541, CHERTHALA

  

321 20/01/2026 Kaviraj Kavithalayam T K Vijayan 
Kavithalayam (FTHR)

Kavithalayam, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathod, 688533, 
Aroor

  

322 20/01/2026 ADITHYA KRISHNAN Sunil Kumar A G 
(FTHR)

Anjilikkattuveli, 
Manappuram, 
Thycattussery, 

Manappuram, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

323 20/01/2026 VINEETH S SHAJIMON P (FTHR) VINU VIHAR, 
CHENNAM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM PO, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

324 20/01/2026 Amin Viyon K Biju BIJU K V (FTHR) KANNATTU 
NIKARTHIL, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

325 20/01/2026 Digiya Alex Laiju (MTHR) Murikkuthara House, 
Kudapuram Road, 

Ezhupunna, Eramalloor, 
688537, Cherthala

  

326 20/01/2026 Evitta Ann Maria Jeevan Gasper (FTHR) PUTHUKKATTU, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

327 20/01/2026 JINOY FERNANDEZ Joby Fernandes (FTHR) Thekke Nangakuzhi, 
Manappuram, 
Thykattussery, 

Manappuram, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

328 20/01/2026 Alfiyamol E A Althaf Ahammed 
(HSBN)

Kunnumkulangara, 
Pattukulangara, 

Kuthiathode, Thuravoor, 
688532, Cherthala

  

329 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K K Kuttappan (FTHR) Kunneveli, Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Chennampallippuram, 
688541, Cherthala

  

330 20/01/2026 AMBADY E S SUDARSAN (FTHR) EDAVANTHALA 
NIKARTH, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

331 20/01/2026 Alexander M T Laiju (WIFE) Murikkuthara House, 
Kudapuram Road, 

Ezhupunna, Eramalloor, 
688537, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

332 20/01/2026 BRILLIA ROSE REJI Reji M P (FTHR) Mattathiveli, 
Manappuram, 
Thykattussery, 

Manappuram, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


